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CAVARZERE - 15-10-2005 - 23-10-2005

Torneo WE CAVARZERE 0504025A

Luogo CAVARZERE  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 15-10-2005 - 23-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 1N Badiale Riccardo         ITA VEN VE 1729 0 0 1935 M 104182

29 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA VEN RO 1709 0 0 1958 M 106710

7 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1685 0 0 1954 M 102356

9 CM Bellemo Davide           ITA VEN VE 2131 0 0 1990 M 823988 103305

22 1N Belloni Umberto          ITA VEN VE 1910 0 0 1944 M 815446 104183

8 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA VEN VE 1676 0 0 1937 M 103068

12 2N Boscolo Ampelio          ITA VEN VE 1724 0 0 1949 M 103348

32 FM Cacco Christian          ITA VEN VI 2393 0 0 1981 M 807338 107198

41 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1634 0 0 1965 M 121688

10 3N Colombo Matteo           ITA VEN VE 1492 0 0 1987 M 103325

23 2N Fantinati Giulio         ITA VEN RO 1709 0 0 1972 M 104185

33 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1643 0 0 1964 M 109989

31 NC Ferlini Claudio          ITA VEN RO 1368 0 0 1949 M 106712

27 2N Ferrari Carlino          ITA VEN RO 1685 0 0 1946 M 106703

13 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA VEN RO 1765 0 0 1957 M 103563

5 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA VEN VE 1459 0 0 1948 M 101470

30 2N Franzoso Giovanni        ITA VEN RO 1670 0 0 1925 M 106711

14 CM Gennari Leone            ITA VEN VI 2038 0 0 1967 M 815357 103871

3 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2254 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

17 1N Maniero Andrea           ITA VEN PD 1901 0 0 1979 M 104027

18 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1553 0 0 1947 M 104037

11 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA VEN VE 1587 0 0 1988 F 103334

15 CM Opacic Alexandar         ITA VEN VI 2122 0 0 1977 M 811998 103873

26 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1709 0 0 1986 M 106664

35 1N Penzo Amleto             ITA VEN VE 1720 0 0 1949 M 111902

38 2N Polato Mirko             ITA VEN PD 1736 0 0 1988 M 120144

37 1N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1971 0 0 1992 M 822450 118166

19 CM Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 2026 0 0 1986 M 815810 104061

20 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1625 0 0 1956 M 104062

25 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1937 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

4 1N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA VEN VI 1862 0 0 1976 M 101446

42 3N Rosina Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1509 0 0 1966 M 123946

28 NC Ruzza Giorgio            ITA VEN RO 1449 0 0 1958 M 106705

39 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA VEN VI 1601 0 0 1966 M 120404

6 3N Simioli Stefano          ITA EMI FE 1579 0 0 1964 M 102231

34 2N Temporin Alberto         ITA VEN RO 1718 0 0 1967 M 111226

24 1N Valentini Luca           ITA VEN RO 1882 0 0 1986 M 106143

16 CM Valentini Paola          ITA VEN VI 2004 0 0 1966 F 817902 103874

1 CM Vianello Enrico          ITA VEN VE 2086 0 0 1978 M 810738 100099

36 CM Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 2111 0 0 1989 M 818615 116156

40 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA VEN VE 1733 0 0 1989 M 120501

2 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA VEN RO 1947 0 0 1962 M 823783 101184
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 1N Badiale Riccardo         ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 104182

29 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 106710

7 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 102356

8 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1937 M 103068

12 2N Boscolo Ampelio          ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1949 M 103348

41 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 121688

10 3N Colombo Matteo           ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 M 103325

23 2N Fantinati Giulio         ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 104185

33 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 109989

31 NC Ferlini Claudio          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1949 M 106712

27 2N Ferrari Carlino          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 106703

13 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1957 M 103563

5 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 101470

30 2N Franzoso Giovanni        ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1925 M 106711

17 1N Maniero Andrea           ITA 1901 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1979 M 104027

18 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1947 M 104037

11 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1988 F 103334

26 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 106664

35 1N Penzo Amleto             ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1949 M 111902

38 2N Polato Mirko             ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 120144

20 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1956 M 104062

4 1N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1976 M 101446

42 3N Rosina Graziano          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 123946

28 NC Ruzza Giorgio            ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 106705

39 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 120404

6 3N Simioli Stefano          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 102231

34 2N Temporin Alberto         ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1967 M 111226

24 1N Valentini Luca           ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 106143

40 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 120501
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